
Time Court Time Court

6:45 1 v 2 Cavalier 7:45 1 v 6 Gorilla

7:45 3 v 4 Cavalier 8:45 7 v 3 Gorilla

1 Eudora Cardinals Long

Time Court Time Court 2 North Lady Indians Garcia

6:45 5 v 6 Cavalier 7:45 4 v 7 Cavalier 3 The Force Conley

No Game 8:45 3 v 1 Cavalier 4 Thunder Tower

5 KC Lady Heat Smith

6 Fast & Furious Franken

Time Court Time Court 7 KC Rush #1 Wampler 

7:45 5 v 1 Cavalier 5:45 3 v 1 Griffon

8:45 4 v 2 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

7:45 2 v 3 Gorilla 5:45 6 v 2 Cavalier

8:45 6 v 7 Gorilla

Time Court

Time Court 7:45 1 v 4 Cavalier

6:45 2 v 5 Cavalier 7:45 2 v 7 Gorilla

7:45 6 v 4 Cavalier 8:45 5 v 3 Cavalier

8:45 7 v 1 Cavalier

Time Court

Time Court 7:45 3 v 6 Cavalier

No Game 7:45 7 v 3 Cavalier 7:45 7 v 5 Gorilla

8:45 4 v 5 Cavalier

Jan/Feb division and bye requests due by December 5

Winter 2016 - Nov/Dec

Thurs. Nov. 3

Revised 12/9 in Red

Thurs. Dec. 1

Sun. Nov. 6

Thurs. Nov. 10

Sun. Nov. 13

Thurs. Nov. 17

Sun. Dec. 4

Thurs. Dec. 15

Sun. Dec. 18

Mon. Dec. 12

Basketball Information

(must dial area code)

Past Revisions in Blue.

Girls 5th Grade

JCPRD Basketball 913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line

Okun Fieldhouse - 20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

913-686-6030

Thursdays/Sundays

All times are p.m. *2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

All games listed will be played at Okun 

Fieldhouse.

Gorilla Court

Team List

Okun Fieldhouse Sponsored By

Raven Court

Sun. Dec. 11

Cavalier Court

Griffon Court

Thurs. Dec. 8


